49-24-055 Christmas Special

G Class

Pos

1.

NoupbhwhnN

E Class

Pos

1.
. Hunter Krukoff

F Class

Pos

1.

NouphwhnN

C Class

Pos

1.

AV h wWwN

D Class

Pos

1.

ot h wWwN

A Championship

Pos

1.

uih wnN

NouphwhnN

Name
Jeremy Lapan
Jeremy Mentiply

. George Wooster Jr.

Ryan Aldieri

. Dan Mackernzie

Richard Ward
Chris Ward JR

Name
Aislinn Raye Klapik

Mark Goodale
Jon Case

. Dan Bilodeau

Bret Spiller

. Mark Forgette

Name
Steve Sabia
Patrick O'Connor

. William Whitehead Iii

Pj Gebing
Matthew Mackenzie
Chris Allen

. Olivia Bilodeau

Name
George Rhodes
Joe Kalache
Kevin Weik

. Dave Spiller
. Gary Jubrey
. Nate Collier

Name
Peter Campbell
Raymond Clifford

. Nick Krukoff

Lucas Cantone
Dave Mazuraitis

. William T Lawson

Name
Gale Greene
Raymond Bedard
Randy Smith Jr
John Gregory
Elizabeth Jordan

Sunday, Dec 22 2024

Sunday, Dec 22 2024

Saturday, Dec 21 2024 8:00 AM

Entry Avg Hcp Card#

17.
15.
13.
13.
12.
10.
10.

Saturday, Dec 21 2024 12
Entry Avg Hcp
26.
26.
25.
25.
23.
22.
21.

Saturday, Dec 21 2024 12
Entry Avg Hcp
21.
21.
19.
19.
17.
17.
17.

8:00

Entry Avg Hcp
42,
39.
36.
34.
33.
32.

8:00

Entry Avg Hcp
31.
31.
29.
28.
28.
27.

44
60
97
70
90
67
32

100 PM

52
49
91
84
21
86
55

100 PM

54
53
50
35
99
96
78

AM

04
19
99
30
29
49

AM

69
38
91
42
19
50

%]

OO0

%]

OO0

%]

OO0

%]

OO0

0

OO0

Sunday, Dec 22 2024 12:00

460298
460285
490087
805487
805565
802259
805496

Card#
803569
801051
490311
490818
802254
490904
490739

Card#
804571
804459
800544%*
802933
805566
490304
803471

Card#
490421
70242
490138
490202
805465
490827

Card#
490124
803623
490812
804189
490084
440831

PM

Entry Avg Hcp Card#

68
61
59
58
57

.32
.67
.50
.74
.35

%]

%]
%]
%]
%]

460059
480259
490066
490501
490491

City

Peru
Bennington
Danbury
Plainville
Chicopee
Columbia
CT

City

East Hartford
Ashford

Clinton

Simsbury

Vernon

Stafford Springs
Milford

City
Naugatuck
Milford
Derby
Danbury
Chicopee
Danbury
CcT

City

Bristol

West Hartford
Lakeside
Stafford Springs
East Granby
Berlin

City
Meriden
Woonsocket
Ashford
Danvers
Newington
Rensselaer

City
Shaftsbury
Webster
Bristol
Willington
Willington

St
VT
VT
cT
cT
MA
cT

St
cT
CcT
cT
CcT
cT
CcT
cT

St
cT
cT
cT
cT
ma
cT

St
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT

St
CcT
Ri
CcT
MA
CcT
NY

St
VT
MA
cT
CcT
cT

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone



6. Marcel Guilmette

7.

B Class

Pos

1.

NouphwhN

Zack Grzembski

Name
Robert Hinkle
Rick Howe
Bill Navratil
Jed Manion

. Chris Kelley
. Shelly Martinez

Brandyn Lebarron

56.
55.

68
56

Sunday, Dec 22 2024 12:00 PM

Entry Avg Hcp
53.
52.
49.
48.
47.
43,
43.

83
47
36
97
03
85
41

0

0

OO0

490093
480516

Card#
490738
480132
490423
490518
490583
480256
470264

Bristol
Sturbridge

City

New Britain
Gardner
Willington
Ansonia
Vernon
Danvers

N. Walpole

cT
MA

St
CcT
MA
CcT
cT
CcT
MA
NH

Phone



